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C.A.T. – Sede di svolgimento  Via XI Febbraio - Bovara 
 

Classe 1^A  e 1^B 
 

Materia e 

docente 
18  Giugno 19  Giugno 22  Giugno 23  Giugno 26 Giugno 27  Giugno 28 Giugno 29 Giugno 

Matematica 
Prof.ssa  

Apicella 

8.15 
10.15 

10.30 
12.30 

10.30 
12.30 

8.15 
10.15 

8.15 
10.15 

   

 

Fisica  
Prof . 

Gondoni 
 

8.15 
10.15 

8.15 
10.15 

 
10.30 
12.30 

  
10.30 
12.30 

 

 

 

Classi 2^A e 2^B 
 

Materia e 

docente 
18  Giugno 19  Giugno 22  Giugno 23  Giugno 26 Giugno 27  Giugno 28 Giugno 29 Giugno 

 

Matematica 
Prof.ssa 
Apicella 

10.30 
12.30 

8.15 
10.15 

8.15 
10.15 

10.30 
12.30 

10.30 
12.30 

   

 

Fisica  
Prof . 

Gondoni 
 

10.30 
12.30 

10.30 
12.30 

 
8.15 
10.15 

  
8.15 
10.15 

 

Chimica 
Prof.ssa    

Papini 

8.15 
10.15 

  
8.15 
10.15 

 
10.30 
12.30 

10.30 
12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Classi 3^A e 3^B 
 

Materia e 
docente 

18  Giugno 19  Giugno 22  Giugno 23  Giugno 26 Giugno 27  Giugno 28 Giugno 29 Giugno 

Matematica 
Prof. Sciarra 

8.15 
10.15 

8.15 
10.15 

10.30 
12.30 

10.30 
12.30 

8.15 
10.15 

   

 

 

 

Classi 4^ A e 4^ B 
 

Materia e 
docente 

18  Giugno 19  Giugno 22  Giugno 23  Giugno 26 Giugno 27  Giugno 28 Giugno 29 Giugno 

Matematica 
Prof Sciarra 

10.30 
12.30 

10.30 
12.30 

8.15 
10.15 

8.15 
10.15 

10.30 
12.30 

   

 


